Jun 01 2024 (08:08) India Rail Info 1

Valsad - Jodhpur Weekly Express/19055 - Exp - WR
BL/Valsad to JU/Jodhpur
13h 50m - 754 km - 16 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BL Valsad 18:30 4,5 |1 0 124 |14 |WR
2 NVS  [Navsari 18:49 18:51 2m |1 1 39 57 |12 |WR
3 ST Surat 19:22 19:25 3m |1 |1 69 |55 [59 |WR
4 BH Bharuch Junction 20:29 20:31 2m |3 |1 128 |66 WR
5 BRC [Vadodara Junction 21:35 21:40 5m (3 |1 199 |61 (36 |WR
6 ANND [Anand Junction 22:15 22:17 2m (3 |1 234 |75 |40 |WR
7 ND Nadiad Junction 22:32 22:34 2m (2 |1 253 |42 |37 |WR
8 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 23:40 23:50 10m |1 |1 299 (13 |52 |WR
9 SBIB |Sabarmati BG 00:17 00:19 2m |2 |2 305 |97 |55 |WR
10 [MSH |Mahesana Junction 00:58 01:00 2m |2 |2 367 |39 (93 |WR
11 [PNU [Palanpur Junction 02:40 02:42 2m |2 |2 432 |73 |231 |[WR
12 |ABR |Abu Road 03:25 03:35 10m |2 (2 |485 |75 |262 [NWR
13 |PDWA |Pindwara 04:10 04:12 2m |1 |2 529 |80 |372 [NWR
14 |FA Falna 04:53 04:55 2m |1 |2 583 |66 |283 |[NWR
15 (M) Marwar Junction 05:55 06:00 5m |1 |2 650 (60 |269 [NWR
16 [PMY |Pali Marwar 06:31 06:36 5m |1 |2 681 |57 NWR
17 |LUNI [LuniJunction 07:19 07:22 3m (2 |2 722 |33 NWR
18 |JU Jodhpur 08:20 3 |2 754 |- 241 [NWR

Jun 01 2024 (08:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



